
 

   

 
 
 
 
Sunday, February 1– For Bernard Larkins 
(requested by   Larkins Family)  For  Dorothea 
Barera (requested by William Hickey)  For Ileen 
Carroll  (requested by Larkins Family)   
 
Monday, February 2- For those who journey 
far from home, that they may be protected 
along the way and find justice, mercy, and 
kindness in the lands they enter.  
 
Tuesday, February 3-  For all priests who 
guide and serve our parish community  
 

Wednesday, February 4-No Mass 
 
Thursday, February 5- For Detroit Eastside Fam-
ily of Parishes  
 
Friday, February 6- For our Parish community  
 
Saturday, February 7- For Teresa Salciccioli 
(requested by Family)   
 
Sunday, February 8- For  John Hickey (requested 
by William Hickey)  For Pascal, Mildred & Gayle 
Koyton (requested by Koyton Family)   
 
 
Monday, February 9- For departed AOD 
priests, and special intentions. 
 
Tuesday, February 10- For All Staff Members   
 
 
Wednesday, February 11-No Mass. 
 
Thursday, February 12- All buried at Mt. Olivet 
Cemetery, and special intentions.  
 
Friday,  February 13- For all who have called 
our parish home, past and present 
 
 
Saturday, February 14– For Our Trinity Fami-
ly 
 
Sunday, February 15- For James Rice Sr 
(requested by Hamilton Rice Family) For  Louvinia 
Jones (requested by Larkins Family)  For  Lisa 
Townsend (requested by Larkins Family) For 
Remo, Anna Amelia & Angelo Fabiilli, Antonio 
& Palmina Fabiilli (requested by Family)   

Monday, February 16- For the Josephites 
 
 
Tuesday, February 17- For  those who work to 
protect our environment, that their efforts 
may inspire care, respect, and a lasting har-
mony with the world around us.  
 
 

Ash Wednesday, February 18—6pm Mass at St 
Raymond– OLGC 
 
 
Thursday, February 19—For those whose lives 
were tragically taken in immigration-related 
actions, and for their families as they mourn 
and seek healing.  
 

Friday, February 20- For all who are grieving a 
loved one  

 
Saturday, February 21- For the children in our 
community, that they may grow in safety, joy, 
and curiosity, surrounded by love and guid-
ance.  
 
First Sunday of Lent, February 22- For Mary 
Miller (requested by Cy Chauvin ) For Antonio & 
Flora Dechellis, Antonio & Maria Agostinelli 
(requested by Family  )  
 
 
Monday, February 23-For special intentions.  
 

Tuesday, February 24- For our DLE family 

 
Wednesday, February 25– For those whose 
kindness spreads peace and joy in our world.  
 
 
Thursday, February 26- For Detroit Eastside 
Family of Parishes  
 
Friday, February 27 - For all who gather in 
faith at our parish, that our shared worship 
and fellowship may strengthen our bonds and 
deepen our mission.  
 

Saturday, February 28- For  our parish, and for 
all Catholic parishes undergoing restructuring, in-
spired and strengthened by the leadership of our 
Archbishop, that this season of growth may deepen 
our faith and strengthen our commitment to one an-
other. For Bruno Anqeline Gorecki (requested by 
Greg Gorecki )  


